RI SOS Filing Number: 202329891310 Date: 11/21/2023 1:28:00 PM

UCC FINANCING STATEMENT AMENDMENT FOLLOW INSTRUCTIONS	т				
A NAME & PHONE OF CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional) Rosa C. Medeiros 401-330-1644]			
B. E-MAIL CONTACT AT SUBMITTER (optional)					
C. SEND ACKNOWLEDGMENT TO (Name and Address)					
TREBOR PROPERTIES LLC					
150 HIGGINSON AVE					
LINCOLN RI 02865	1	Pi-pi-uA	2.7	S Dadat	,**
SEE BELOW FOR SECURED PARTY CONTACT INFORMATI	 ON	Print THE ABOVE SPA		Reset	Z-C DNLY
1a, INITIAL FINANCING STATEMENT FILE NUMBER	·	b This FINANCING STATEME	NT AMEN	DMENT is to be filed [for recor CORDS_Filer_attach_Amend=	dl
RI Filing #201210826020 2/2/12 @1:51pm		(Form UCC3Ad) and provide			Heni Assenovini
2 TERMINATION Effectiveness of the Financing Statement identified above is te	rm naied with resp	ect to the security interest(s) of Sec	ured Parl(y	r)(ies) authorizing this Termina	ton Statement
ASSIGNMENT Provide name of Assignment item 7a or 7b, and address of Assignee in item 7c and name of Assignment tem 9 For partial assignment, complete items 7 and 9, check ASSIGN Collateral box in item 8 and describe the affected collateral in item 8.					
4. CONTINUATION: Effectiveness of the Financing Statement Identified above was additional period provided by applicable law.	th respect to the s	acumy interest(s) of Secured Party	authonzing	this Continuation Statement Is	s continued for the
5 PARTY INFORMATION CHANGE					
Chock Diny of Vest (we dokes	of these three box		e Comple	ele itemDELETE name	Give record name
	a or 6b, <u>and</u> item 7	a or 7b <u>and</u> item 7c7a or 7b.	and ilem 7		
6a ORGANIZATION'S NAME				·	
OR 66 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME FIRST PERSONAL NAME [SVINI*IAL;S]					SUFFIX
7. CHANGED OR ADDED INFORMATION: Complete for Assignment or Party information Change - provide only greater a (7a or 7b) (use exact full name do not on 1 mod Y or abbreviate any part of the Debtor's name). [7a] ORGANIZATION'S NAME					
OR 76 INDIVIDUAL'S SURNAME					<u> </u>
INDIVIDUAL'S FIRST PERSONAL NAME					
INDIVIDUAL'S ADDITIONAL NAME(SYINITIAL(S)					SJFFIX
7c MAILING ADDRESS	CITY		STATE	POSTAL CODE	COUNTRY
8. COLLATERAL CHANGE Check only 202 box ADL) collaterar	DELETE collatoral	L ESTATE o	overed collateral A	SSIGN* collateral
Indicate collateral 'Check AS	SIGN COLLATERAL of	ly 1 the assigned's power to amend the reco	ord is limited l	o certain collateral and describe the o	offerend in Section 8
	NDMENT: Prov e of author-zing Dr		of Assign	or, if this is an Assignment)	
HarborOne Bank f/k/a Coastway Commun	ity Bank				
OR SH TYDIVIOUAL'S SURNAME	FIRST PERSON	N. NAME	ADDITIO	NAL NAME(S)/INITIAL(S)	SUFFIX
			<u> </u>		<u> </u>
10. OPTIONAL FILER REFERENCE DATA:					

EXHIBIT "A"

That tract of land, with all buildings and improvements thereon, situated on the southerly side of Plainfield Turnpike Road, in the City of Cranston and State of Rhode Island, and is bounded and described as follows:

Beginning at the northwesterly corner of said land, at a point in said Plainfield Turnpike Road, and at a corner of land now or lately of Martin Stamp and Wife, said point being one hundred seventy-eight (178) feet southwesterly from land now or lately of Carlo Delfino et al as measured along the southwesterly line of said Plainfield Turnpike Road; thence southerly bounding westerly on said Stamp land one hundred twenty-three (123) feet to a pipe driven in the ground; thence easterly bounding southerly on said Stamp land two hundred fifty-four (254) feet to a pipe driven in the ground; thence northerly bounding easterly on said Stamp land one hundred thirty-eight (138) feet to said Plainfield Turnpike Road, thence westerly bounding northerly on said Plainfield Turnpike Road two hundred thirty-six (236) feet to the point of beginning.

Excepting from said trac above described that portion thereof taken by the State of Rhode Island in the widening and relocation of said Plainfield Turnpike Road.

Property Address:

2244 Plainfield Pike Cranston, RI 02920 Plat 36 Lot 6